Self Help Group

ID

9012

9011

9010

9009

9008

9007

9006

9005

9004

9003

9002

9001

9000

8999

8998

8997

8996

8991

8986

8981

8980

State
Name

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat
Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Registration
No
223322

ddddoo0

GJ9898

pQ1243

NM1245

345678

JIT123
567890

123459

727272

AHD235

JM1244

GJ5678

123455

BR1244

123456

222211

QWER12

121122

JK1234

111111

PAN Number

ANHYT4162R

ANHYT4162R

ASDXX0099A

ANHYT4162R

ANHYT4162R

RWRFA4325A

BXJPG7833D
BULPK6239N

WETTT3234G

ANHYT4162R

ANHYT4162R

BXJPG7879D

ATAXX1234X

REYRS8392W

ANHYT4162D

RRRRR4444E

ANHYT4162R

FSFSD4534F

FGNFG5464X

BXJPG7833D

FDFDG5464X

Email

ankita.pithava@silvertouch.com

sssssssssss@fffff.com

asd@gmail.com

dddddddd @fffffttff.com

kish@gmail.com

test@mail.in

kishan@gmail.com
test@gmail.com

test@mail.com

ankita.pithava@silvertouch.com

kishan@gmail.com

kishna@gmail.com

Anurag.thapliyal@in.ey.com

test@mail.com

kishan@gmail.com

test@mail.com

ankita.pithava@silvertouch.com

krushna.gohel@silvertouch.com

raj.patel@silvertouch.com

ksiahn@gmail.com

ankita.pithava@silvertouch.com

Mobile

7284018894

4646464646

9393939393

9510249595

9510249595

4444444444

9510249595

8447601947

9773759412

7284018894

9510249595

4464646464

8811089097

1111111111

944646464

9773759412

7284018894

7227277272

7284018894

9454646464

7284018894

Status
Final
Approve
Pending

Return for
Clarification

Approve

Return for
Clarification

Drone
Selected

Rejected
Pending

LFC
Release
fund to
DMU

Return for
Clarification

LFC
Release
fund to
DMU
Approve

Fund
Released

Loan
Applied

Rejected

Drone
Selected

Drone
Delivered

Approve

Clarification
Reply

Rejected

Fund
Released



ID

8979

8977

8976

8975

8974

8973

8939

8938

8937

8935

8930

8925

8915

2428

2393

2392

2391

2390

2386

1218

636

State

Name

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Registration

No

DH1345

GJ1199

AM9595

GJ0202

232323

ATAPP1122X17

ATAPP1122X1

GJo101

ATIAPP1122X

GJ0099

dddddd

121212

1111
ASP1234
GJ3420
112

GJ6789

Ankil95

Ankil9595

GJ3008

GJ1234

GJ8976

PAN Number

BXJPG7833D

AISDP1234E

BXJPG7833F

BULPK8110N

FGFGH5675X

BXJPG7833D

BXJJL4646D

BULPK5118N

BXJPG7833D

AIAPP1122X

DDDDD6464D

FGHFH5675X

BXJPH9696D
BXJPX6464G
BULKNO0OOH
JYTUY6786X

ABCDE2222G

ANTPG5544H

BXJPD6464G

BULPK8964L

AIAGJ1122G

BULPK2456B

Email

ankil.ghanchi@silvertouch.com

Anurag.thapliyal@in.ey.com

ankil.ghanchi@silvertouch.com

rahul.kemani@silvertouch.com

ankita.pithava@silvertouch.com

ankil@gmail.com

ksiah@gmail.com

sg8130800764@gmail.com

ank@gmail.com

Anurag.thapliyal@in.ey.com

kkk@jljl.com

ankita.pithava@silvertouch.com

kishan@jgjj.com
ankil.ghanchi@silvertouch.com
rahul. kemani@silvertouch.com
ankita.pithava@silvertouch.com

Anurag.Thapliyal@in.ey.com

ankil.ghanchi@silvertouch.com

ankil.ghanchi@silvertouch.com

rahul.kemani@silvertouch.com

Anurag.Thapliyal@in.ey.com

rahul.kemani@silvertouch.com

Mobile

9510249595

8811089097

9510249595

8447601947

7284018894

9510249595

9464646465

8447601947

9510249595

8811089097

9646464644

7284018894

9464646464

9510249595

8447601947

7284018894

8811089097

9510249595

9510249595

8447601947

8811089097

7838149504

Status
Drone
Delivered

Drone
Delivered

Drone
Delivered

Loan
Applied

Training
Schedule

Return for
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Drone
Delivered

Refer Back

Training
Schedule

Rejected

Training
Schedule

Refer Back
Refer Back
Approve
Rejected

Drone
Approved

Drone
Delivered

Drone
Delivered

Loan
Applied

Drone
Delivered

Loan
Applied



